(c3/n	nsq 190 17137/ UVf3n2
DBH 1/13) Wef REF:	MS(6/
ASS. REC BY: MCV CLS	
Error: Date:	ASSIGNMENT STK SOFE YR Regn. 3 10 OF
rom: Date:	Type M Dar / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Truck/Traller or Cr4/
o Inspect Vehicle No: SJ (C POPC	Make To- 1060 corolle Axio as 1496
t Workshop m/s	Colour Alecki Msured / Std / Mr MA
1	Sp.Reading 259494 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
sured: SLT 42384	Eng/No:
olioy No. 29114756	C/Na: NZE1416096762
laims No. GoT 285	Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
GH HISTORY	Brake: Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Modi: NII JEJRim / STD AJRim or
Make of Veh:	Tyre Size: F: 195/65-025
	Tyle Size.
(Policy Condition)	S O/S BS DOUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Remark: The veh had commenced its	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value:	Front G Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
/o Poor Vac or No	DOA 30/9/19 DOL 30/8/19
Cat. rupuis	
Lum Sum: 6 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	te: IN/OUT Rear F RR
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Col. (The Antice Undergine Guet	
Date/Time Action/Instruction 4yrs.  L7A 12129 we 2-	10-2023 APH (26)1
2/14/012/ 06 2	
Illolg Email GIA to MS	(6
12/12/0 1/2 #1/1922 00	oful wh Ale. (Red >5, 411-30, 6990)
0/10/19 -75 77 11300 000	monto
31/10/19 Sand preli revised vic	merimen
1 1	
REC	EIVED 8 1 007 2019 V37/10/20
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Raturn to?	Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )\$+R59 250
= 31/10 - typist	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
-,	. Hitarylow 17
Report Format : MCCOMM	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 11,500/2	: Weekend (\$
· ·	TOTAL 261

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. To:

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Pava Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

NG CHEN HOW

Date: 31 Oct 2019

#### **Preliminary Advice**

Insured Vehicle No : SLT4238H

TP Vehicle No

: SJK908E

Accident Date

: 30/09/2019

Make

: TOYOTA COROLLA

Assignment Date

: 03/10/2019

Date of Inspection

: 30/09/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 10,00

Inspection At

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD (HQ)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY

SINGAPORE 417883

#### Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear and front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:SS	36,911.30
Revised Amount	:S\$	11,500.00 (LUMP SUM)
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	11,500.00

:5\$ Lump Sum Repair

#### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:8\$
Pre-Accident Value	:5\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:8\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

#### Remarks

The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

( X )

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Cose	votified	Est Submitted	Adi Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad) 5	upmitted	Ins Authred	Status		
	3 Oct 2019 16:52		03 Oct 2019 16:59 Edit Adj Rpt					Report Cancel (	for Surv	ey
M	ain	Rei	ference		Claim Detail	· 1	Docume	nts	Si	IIA wor
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Creat	ed by insurer]			
Insured:	GRAB RE	NTALS PTE LTD.	Co. Reg. No.: 2	01617200G						
Main Claimant:	тон ном	<b>G MOH</b> , ID: S79	05207H							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJK908	E			Date of Lo	[131 M	2019 06:00 - :59 lonths and <b>27</b> Day		Reg Date (	Man Yr)
Claim Type:	TP / 607	7285			Policy/Cov Note No.:	Covera	756 (Comprehensiv ge: 01/02/2019 -	/e) 31/01/2020		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLT4238	н			Policy No. (Claimant)	108580	10858056			
(anneal sea)					Excess:					
Repairer:	Fastech A	Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 Kaki Bukit Av	e 6, #01-46	6/48/50 Autob	ay, 417883	Kaki Bukit - Tel: 6	7465405		
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (H	(Q) - Tel: +	65 6827 7888	[Handle	d by NG CHEN HO	ow - 6643 1	391]	
Claimant's Insurer:		(HQ) - Tel: (65)							04/4	0/201/
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Handled	y MARCUS	CHUA] [Imn	1.Advice	lue 04/1	0/2015
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	KAMAL BI	N ISMAIL (51 / Ma	e), NRIC: S6	808857G,	Tel: +658339	3095 Email				
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Direct Sur	vey by LKK Auto o	n 30/09/2019.							
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose	Case Ma
There are no	mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟				View	All   Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Comple
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	NAME OF TAXABLE	ndler Ass	igned By	Completed C	in Cro	ated On	Done

## Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 1 October 2019 11:14 AM

To:

'motorsurvey'; SUR

Subject:

DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, DOA:

30/9/2019, SJK 908E (TP VEHICLE), SLT 4238H (OI VEHICLE)

Attachments:

GIA.pdf

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that we had inspected the vehicle SJK 908E at M/s: FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883 on 30/9/2019

Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report and estimated cost of repair will forward to you shortly.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference number for our necessary action.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

#### SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars -

**Used Cars** 

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

UP TO 75%FF



BIG DEALS FOR

axio

Price Range

✓ Depreciation ✓ > 10 year( ✓ Vehicle Type

Map

52 Submit (

Home > Used Cars > ABS Auto Capital Pte Ltd = Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X (COE till 05/2023)

#### Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X (COE till 05/2023)

Overview	Financial	Insurance	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos
Price	\$22,588					
Depreciation	\$6,250 /yr		Reg Date		13-May-2008 (3yrs 7mths 12days	s COE left)
Mileage	108,479 kr	m (9.5k /yr)	Manufact	ured	2008	
Road Tax	\$750 /yr		Transmis	sion	Auto	
Dereg Value	\$13,812 ar	s of today (change	) OMV		\$13,322	
COE	\$19,096		ARF		\$13,322	
Engine Cap	1,496 cc		Power		81.0 kW (108 bhp)	
Curb Weight	1,130 kg		No. of Ow	mers	2	
Type of Vehicle	Mid-Sized	Sedan				



Responsive 16 Valves 4 Cylinder VVT-I DOHC Engine, Low Fuel Consumption, ABS, Dual SRS Airbags. View specs of the Toyota Corolla Axio (2007-2012)

#### Accessories

Leather Seats, Sports Rims, Solar Film, Immobilizer, Reverse Sensor, Audio System.

#### Description

We Are The COE Specialist. No Gimmicks, Honest Dealing, 2 Owners With Low Mileage Clocked. Car In Very Good Condition. Full Loan Available, 100% Approval. Trade In Welcome, Bank Loan Available. Call Our Friendly Salesman For An Appointment At Our Showroom Today.

#### Category

COE Car, Premium Ad Car, Low Mileage Car

#### Status

Available

#### Resources



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started

Posted on: 09-Sep-2019 | Last Updated on: 09-Sep-2019

Upfront Payment

= more Financial Info















Price Chart

Click on the point to view the vehicle

Sportest Report Error Compare

More Actions

Add note

Seiler Information

Company

ABS Auto Capital Pte Ltd · dealer's process

## SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars \*

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

## Get More Cash for Your Car, Post an Ad Today

Receive a higher selling price by selling your car yourself. Advertise it for sale at just \$58, list till sold.



Price Range

✓ Depreciation ✓ > 10 yeart ✓ Vehicle Type

Map

Si Submit (

Home = Used Cars = L-Motors Pte Ltd = Toyota Corolla Axis 1:5A X (COE till 05/2023)

#### Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X (COE till 05/2023)

Overview	Financial	Insurance	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos
Price	\$24,800					
Depreciation	\$6,760 /y	e	Reg Date	•	03-Jun-2008 (3yrs Bmths 1day 0	COE left)
Mileage	N.A.		Manufac	tured	2008	
Road Tax	\$750 /yr		Transmis	ssion	Auto	
Dereg Value	\$14,011 a	s of today (chan	ge) OMV		\$12,360	
COE	\$19,096		ARF		\$12,360	
Engine Cap	1,496 cc		Power		81.0 kW (108 bhp)	
Curb Weight	1,130 kg		No. of O	wners	2	
Type of Vehicle	Mid-Sized	Sedan				
Features View specs of the	Toyota Corolla	Axio (2007-2012	1			



New Air Con Compressor, New Air Con Cooling Coil, New Tie Rod End, New Engine Mounting, New Shock Absorber, New Lower Arm, New Drive Shaft Cover, New Rear Shock Absorber. Clean And Neat Interior. One Owner Only,

#### Category

COE Cur

#### Status

Available

#### Resources



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free, Get started

Posted on: 15-Sep-2019 | Last Updated on: 15-Sep-2019

Upfront Payment - more Financial info Transfer Fee \$25 Down Payment \$7,440 (charige). Maximum 20% Loan 1st Instalment Bleed on 3.75% interest rate

Click on the point to view the vehicle

Report Error

Price Chart

Compare

More Actions

Add note

Seller Information

Company

L-Motors Pte Ltd

· dealer's prioriest.

= 0 vehs sold | 2 vehs available 24 Sin Ming Lane #04-1008

Address

Search cars nearby this location

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	207H
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SJK908E
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	30 Sep 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA AXIO 1.5X A
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	1NZD191486
Chassis No.:	NZE1416096762
Maximum Power Output:	81.0 kW (108 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$12,603.00
Original Registration Date:	03 Oct 2008
First Registration Date:	03 Oct 2008
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$12,603.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	02 Oct 2023
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$15,142.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$12,129.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$12,129.00
Please note that the 5-year COE for this v	vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle
	the control of the co

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 Sep 2019

applicable), whichever is earlier.

must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	30/09/2019 11:53	
Date Of Accident	30/09/2019 06:45	
Exact Location Of Accident	BKE TOWARDS PIE	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
No. of the second	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SJK908E	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	TOH HONG MOH	
NRIC No	S7905207H	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96169611	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96169611	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	TOYOTA	
Model	AXIO	

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken Vehicle Category

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AVIVA LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

10858056

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TOH HONG MOH

 NRIC No
 \$7905207H

 Date Of Birth
 01/03/1979

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 02/10/2000

Driving Experience 18 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96169611

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-96169611

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

407B FERNVALE ROAD

#19-05

Postcode

S792407

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

5

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

ON THE STATED DATE AND TIME. I WAS DRIVING MY CAR ALONG BKE TOWARDS PIE. VEHICLE C STOP. I FOLLOW. SUDDENLY VEHICLE B HIT ON MY REAR AND CAUSE MY CAR TO PUSH FORWARD AND HIT ON VEHICLE C. THERE WERE 5 CARS INVOLVED IN AN ACCIDENT.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLT4238H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLM4271Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

GBA6041M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

Vehicle Registration Number

SLV7660R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

9		
SKETCH PLAN		
	E	A- STK 908E
		B- SLT 4138H
	P	C-SLM 42713
	$A \cup A \cup A \cup A$	D- 913A6041M
	IA	E-SLV7660R
	IRT	
THE HELLER		
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE		
on the state	ed date and time	1 was down a
Dic 11- 3 (1-14	the april and time	I was ariving by CET
alion OVE +	ownl PIE. vehicle C	C+ 1 9011 1 5 11
and BRE T	The Vericle E	Stop. I tellow swar
while b la	F 1	NO SOLITION OF THE PARTY OF THE
VENICLE B hi	t on my new and can	se my cer to push
0 1 1	1:5 0111- 151	
former and	hit on vehicle c. Th	ine were 5 cars
5 - 1 - 1		
involved in a	n cellidat.	
ECLARATION		
We declare the foregoing parti	culars are true in every respect.	
41	4,	
W	6	
licyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Date & Time:

CHARLEST STREET, VI.

NRIC/FIN No.:

Page 5 of 20

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GiA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapora and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my datms. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of firsud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraudregulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

The

Zi

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.: FASTECT AUTO PTE LTD BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-46,48,50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

# Not Authorist 201 4/5# 11500 30/9/19 10 Ly.

#### VEHICLE NO:SJK 908E

VEHICLE NO:	SJK 908E	
QTY	PARTICULAR	
1 PCS	800TLID \$99.10	sent/suc \$1,021.10_
1 PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	126 \$68.60 ~
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'AXIO' EMBLEM	Nec \$65.00 -
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'X' EMBLEM	ru \$48.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER	
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER LOCK 145-50	17 \$66.80 ×
1 PCS	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Twi \$299.20
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	0.4/2
2 PCS	BOOTLID HINGES @\$145.00	
1 PCS	BOOTLID OUTER HANDLE	Suc \$290.00 X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER 655-10	QL/D/S \$788.10.
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$66.50	
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER BRACKETS@\$95.00	N/S Bert \$133.00 IA L
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	\$190.00_
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL 468.00	1-11.10
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 206.50	3000.20
2 PCS		9340.00
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$650.10 #\$\$-10 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	91,300.20
2 PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$305.00	suffere \$90.00
1 PCS		\$610.00 X \$911.40 X \$615.00
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL	\$911.40 X
2 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD \$66.0	\$615.00
2 PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$899.10	\$1,798.20 X
1 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$366.50	We/7012 \$733.00_
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	11 \$141.00 X
2 PCS	REAR EXHAUST	4 1 \$882.50 X
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$60.00	11 \$120.00 X
2 PCS	REAR AIR VENT	11 \$69.50 X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SPLASH SHIELDS @\$69.50	9 ,11 \$139.00 X
2 PCS	BONNET	Buf /Buc \$1,055.10
1 PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$105.00	11 \$210.00 X
	BONNET RUBBER	\$68.20
1 PCS	BONNET INSULATOR	A 1 \$244.20 X
1 SET	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	17 \$50.00 ×
1 PCS	BONNET LOCK	Tul \$166.20
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER 685.(	シュ \$755_10/
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 201.00	Torn \$288.20
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	\$288.20
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65,00	Sert \$130.00
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	41 \$105.20 X
1 SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	au \$50.00
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE 381.40	cre \$688.00
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE LOGO 68-50	Acc \$78.00
2 PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$1250.00 766.10 x2 > 1531-20	Cre \$2,500.00
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL A99110	Bu \$1,078.10
1 PCS	FRONT BRACE PANEL 157:50	YM \$211.20
1 PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER	81.488.20 ×

1 PCS	RADIATOR	→ ↑ \$1,866.20 ×
1 PCS	RADIATOR FAN ASSY	11,050.00 ×
1 PCS	HORN UNIT	399.50 ℃
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER LOWER TRAY	7 \$315.50 X
2 PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$781.10	281 OKAE \$1,582.20 X
2 PCS	FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELDS @\$188.50	
	S.NETT	\$27,301.30
1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shall \$280.00 200
1 SET	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING	CNe \$1,280.00 80 3
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	\$50.00 50
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	self and \$50.00-40
1 PCS	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	shed \$380.00 300
1 PCS	REAR WINDCSREEN SEALANT	<b>1 1</b> \$50.00 <b>x</b>
1 PCS	FRONT LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	\$50.00 40
1 SET	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING	\$1,280.00 X
	LABOUR CHARGES:	
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00 32
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	1 ↑ \$380.00 X
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	11 \$150.00 X
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	\$100.00 60
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$150.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$150.00 100
	TO REFIL AIR CON GAS	\$120.00 / 02
	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$80.00 6 2
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	\$2,400.00 /500
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	
		TOTAL \$36,911.30 /90j

#### LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To my care before ofter spray painting

- a figure of the subject to confirming at the subject to confirm the
- \* family | Hodricatontic is answed.
- Supplementary terrust must be resurveyed and as subject to final approval front insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

DHar

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/MSG19017137/UVF3N2

Date:

05/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

29114756

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJK908E

Insured Vehicle No:

SLT4238H

Date of Loss:

30/09/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 607285

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJK908E

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA, 1.5 AXIO (A) 03/10/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Engine No:

1NZD191486

Reg. Date: Colour:

Black

Chassis No: Odometer:

NZE1416096762 259494 km

**Engine Capacity:** 

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

68 84

68.84

1,778.79

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size:

195/65R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

2,583.79

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIM Parts Miscellaneous Item	700 	Repairer's 30,721.30 0.00	Adjuster's 10,563.72 0.00	Difference 20,157.58 0.00	Diff % 65.61
Labour Paintwork Labour		6,190.00 0.00	3,880.00 0.00	2,310.00 0.00	37.32
Towing	_	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	36,911.30	14,443.72	22,467.58	60.87
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		11,500.00		
	(S\$)	36,911.30	11,500.00	25,411.30	68.84

+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) Nett Amount (S\$)

39,495.09 12,305.00 27,190.09

805.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

03/10/2019

Date Inspected:

30/09/2019 Inspected At:

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-46/48/50

Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

10.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our

knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce		
Part Source	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 05 Nov 2019)	
Parts:	143	TOYOTA COROLLA 1.5 AXIO (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJK908E)		
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Eurther Info	· Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *	

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOTLID	Bent/Buckled	1,021.10 F	*899.10 FL
2	1		*BOOTLID REAR LOGO	Necessary	68.60 F	*68,60 FL
3	1		*BOOTLID AXIO EMBLEM	Necessary	65.00 F	*65.00 FL
4	1		*BOOTLID X EMBLEM	Necessary	48.00 F	*48.00 FL
5	1		*BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER	Not Necessary	66.80 F	*-FL
6	1		*BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Twisted	288.20 F	*145.50 FL
7	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	299.20 F	*299.20 FL
8	1		*BOOTLID INNER TRIM	Deformed/Torn	315.00 F	*315.00 FL
9	2		*BOOTLID HINGES	Serviceable	290.00 F	*-FL
10	1		*BOOTLID OUTER HANDLE	Cracked	366.50 F	*366.50 FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed/Distorted	788.10 F	*655.10 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS	N/s Bent	133.00 F	*66.50 FL
13	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKETS	Bent	190.00 F	*190.00 FL
14	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
15	1		*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	665.20 F	*468.00 FL
16	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Twisted	345.50 F	*206.50 FL
17	2		*TAILLAMPS	Cracked	1,300.20 F	*910.20 FL
18	2		*TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKETS	Bent/Cracked	90.00 F	*90.00 FL
19	2		*TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS	Repair	610.00 F	*-FL
20	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Repair	911.40 F	*-FL
21	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	Deformed/Tom	615.00 F	*566.10 FL
22	2		*REAR FENDERS	Repair	1,798.20 F	*-FL
23	2		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS	Deformed/Torn	733.00 F	*733.00 FL
24	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Not Necessary	141.00 F	*-FL
25	1		*REAR EXHAUST	Not Necessary	882.50 F	*-FL
26	2		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS	Not Necessary	120.00 F	*-FL
27	1		*REAR AIR VENT	Not Necessary	69.50 F	*-FL
28	2		*REAR BUMPER SPLASH SHIELDS	Not Necessary	139.00 F	*-FL
29	1		*BONNET	Bent/Buckled	1,055.10 F	*1,055.10 FL
30	2		*BONNET HINGES	Not Necessary	210.00 F	*-FL
31	1		*BONNET RUBBER	Necessary	68.20 F	*68.20 FL
32	1		*BONNET INSULATOR	Not Necessary	244.20 F	*-FL
33	1		SET BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	Not Necessary	50.00 F	*-FL
34	1		*BONNET LOCK	Twisted	166.20 F	*166.20 FL
35	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Distorted	755.10 F	*685.10 FL
36	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Tom	288.20 F	*205.00 FL
37	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	455.20 F	*455.20 FL
38	2		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Bent	130.00 F	*130.00 FL
39	1		*FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	Not Necessary	105.20 F	*-FL
40	1		*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
41 42	1		*FRONT GRILLE	Cracked	688.00 F 78.00 F	*381.40 FL *68.50 FL
			*FRONT GRILLE LOGO	Necessary		
43	2		*HEADLAMPS	Cracked	2,500.00 F	*1,532.20 FL
44	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Bent	1,078.10 F	*899.10 FL

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
45	1		*FRONT BRACE PANEL	Twisted	211.20 F	*151.50 FL
46	1		*AIR CON CONDENSER	Serviceable	1,488.20 F	*-FL
47	1		*RADIATOR	Not Necessary	1,866.20 F	*-FL
48	1		*RADIATOR FAN ASSY	Not Necessary	1,050.00 F	*-FL
49	1		*HORN UNIT	Not Necessary	99.50 F	*-FL
50	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER TRAY	Not Necessary	315.50 F	*-FL
51	2		*FRONT FENDERS	Repair	1,562.20 F	*-FL
52	1		*FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELDS	O/s Deformed	377.00 F	*188.50 FL
53	1		*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
54	1		*SET REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING	Cracked	1,280.00 FS	*800.00 FS
55	1		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
56	1		*REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	Bent/Missing	50.00 FS	*40.00 FS
57	1		*REAR REVERSE CAMERA	Shorted	380.00 FS	*300.00 FS
58	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
59	1		*FRONT LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	Cracked	50.00 FS	*40.00 FS
60	1		*SET FRONT BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING	Repair	1,280.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	inchise	part. S=Spcf	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	30,721.30	13,608.30
			- List Item Discount on L	tems 0.00/25.00% (S\$)	0.00	3,044.58
				Total Parts (S\$)	30,721.30	10,563.72
			Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	New	380.00	0.00
4	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	0.00
5	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	New	100.00	60.00
6	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	New	150.00	80.00
7	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	150.00	100.00
8	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	New	120.00	100.00
9	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	New	80.00	60.00
10	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	New	2,400.00	1,500.00
11	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	2,500.00	1,900.00
	Gross Labor	ır Cost (S\$)	6,190.00	3,880.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >